PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TUBULAR LEVEL
GAUGE
MODEL
M4.04
Tubular Level Gauges are designed to view liquid levels using clear
or red line Borosilicate (Pyrex) tubing. All valves use a stuffing box

MODEL
M4.04
MODEL CODING & ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Tubular Level Gauge
Type
Rectangular ‘C’ Channel
Tie Rod
Wetted Parts
Carbon Steel
SS 304
SS 316
Polypropylene
Glass Tube
16mm Heavy
19mm Heavy
Glass Protection Material
Rectangular CS channel
(Powder coated)
Rectangular SS 304  Channel
Rectangular SS 316  Channel
Tie Rod Carbon Steel
Tie Rod SS 304  Channel
Tie Rod SS 316  Channel
Material of Drain & Vent
Carbon Steel
SS 304
SS 316
Polypropylene
Material Of Ball Valve
Carbon Steel
SS 304
SS 316
Polypropylene
Auto Shut off Isolation valve
None
Offset Screwed Bonnet
Process Connection Type
Screwed
Flanged
Process Connection
½” NPT (M)
½” NPT (F)
¾‘’ NPT (M)
¾‘’ NPT (F)
1”  NPT (M)
1”  NPT (F)
Flange as per table-1
Vent Connection
Plug -½” NPT (M)
Needle Valve -½” NPT (F)
Ball Valve -½” NPT (F)
Flange as per table-1
Drain Connection
Plug -½” NPT (M)
Needle Valve -½” NPT (F)
Ball Valve -½” NPT (F)
Flange as per table-1
Scale
Aluminum
SS 304
SSI 316
Acrylic
CS